(Sunebuttal)

7190 RevenueRequirements
Affiliated Interests
(SupPlemental)

7/90 RevenueRequirements
Affiliated lnlerests

6/90 RevenueRequirements
Regulatory PolicY

11/89 Regulatory Policy

8/89 RevenueRequirements
Regulatory PolicY

5/89 RevenueRequirements
Schedules

2/89 Regulatory PolicY

W

SW

SW

SW

New Jersey

Rhode lsland

New York

New York

Rhode lsland

New Jersey

Rhode lsland

New Jersey

Connecticut

sR9004-0264J
PUC 338S-90

1952

90-C-0191

90.c-0191

1952

so8712-1407
PUC 1768-88

D-89-7

PUC1769-88

Rate Counsel

Division of Public
Utilities & Caniers

NY State Consumer
Protection Board

NY State Consumer
Protection Board

Division of Public
Utilities & Caniers

Rate Counsel

Division of Public
Utilities & Carriers

Rate Counsel

First Selectman
Town of Redding

W

APPEI{DD( B

Supporting Schedules

. O

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC.

FUTURE TESTYEAR ENDING JUNE 30,2OO4

REVENUE REQUIREMENT SUMMARY

Company
Claim

Recommended
Adjustment

Schedule ACC-1

Recommended
Position

1. Pro Forma Rate Base

2. Required Cost of Capital

3. Required Retum

4. Operating Income @ Present Rates

5. Operating lncome Deficiency

6. Revenue Multiplier

7. Revenue Requirement lncrease

(A)
$991,534,508 ($8,373,072) $983,161,436

9.15o/o -1.24o/o 7.91o/o

$90,706,973 ($12,939,936) $77,767,037

76,093,873 2,198,990 78,292,863

$14,613,100 ($15,138,926) ($525,826)

(B)

(c)

(D)

1.7313 1.7315

$25.300.000 ($2CI.zt-0-420) ($E1[4ZO)

1 .7315 (E)

Sources:
(A) Company Exhibit 1-A, pages 2 and 81.
(B) Schedule ACC-2.
(C) Schedule ACC-10.
(D) Schedule ACC-11.
(E) Schedule ACC-35.

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC.

FUTURE TEST YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2fiI4

RATE BASE SUMMARY

1. tntangible Plant
2. NUI & White Rock Acquisition Adjustments
3. Non Depreciable Plant
4. Penn Vest D.O.C.
5. Depreciable Plant

6. Total Utili$ Plant in Service

Less:
7. Accumulated DePreciation

8. Net Plant

Plus:
9. Materials and SuPPlies

10. Cash Working Capital- Expenses
11. Cash Working CaPital - Taxes